
Dealer Contact Name Address City State Zip Code E-Mail Address Office Mobile Fax

Asheville Ford Lincoln Jeff Williams 611 Brevard Road Asheville NC 28806 jwilliams@ashevilleford.com (828) 253-2731 ext. 324 (828) 279-4933 (828) 258-6204

Capital Chevrolet Rod Mitchell 1820 Capital Blvd. Raleigh NC 27604 rmitchell@capitalchevroletnc.com (919) 834-6441

Capital Ford of Raleigh Jennifer Romano 4900 Capital Blvd. Raleigh NC 27616 jromano@capitalford.com (919) 790-4648 (919) 871-6917

Cooper Ford Dan Kidd 5292 Hwy 15-501 Carthage NC 28327 dan.kidd@cooperford.net (910) 947-2244 (910) 947-5792

Fred Anderson Nissan of Raleigh Tim Germain 9225 Glenwood Ave Raleigh NC 27617 tgermain@anderson-auto.com (919) 218-3168

Fred Anderson Toyota of Raleigh Tim Germain 9101 Glenwood Avenue Raleigh NC 27617 tgermain@anderson-auto.com (919) 787-0099 (919) 571-5158

Gastonia Nissan Mike Kim 2275 E Franklin Blvd Gastonia NC 28054 mkim@mygastonianissan.com (704) 897-0000 ext. 1201 (814) 421-9723

Ilderton Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Catherine Martin 701 S. Main Street High Point NC 27261 cmartin@ilderton.com (336) 822-8702 (336) 887-4043

Ilderton Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Morgan Butler 701 S. Main Street High Point NC 27261 mbutler@ilderton.com (336) 822-8708 (336) 906-0794 (336) 887-4043

Mercedes Benz of Durham Brian Fleming 110 Kentington Drive Durham NC 27713 brian.fleming@hendrickauto.com (919) 354-7766 (919) 593-4106 (919) 354-7452

Modern Chevrolet of Winston-Salem Randy Andrews 5955 University Parkway Winston-Salem NC 27105 randrews@modernauto.com (336) 722-4191 (336) 538-0048

Modern Nissan of Winston-Salem Joe Joy 5795 University Parkway Winston-Salem NC 27105 jjoy@modernauto.com (336) 767-8260 (336) 880-5899 (336) 744-2136

Parks Chevrolet, Inc. Rick Nash 15235 Statesville Road Huntersville NC 28078 rnash@bellsouth.net (704) 875-6558 ext. 5048 (704) 361-4852 (704) 875-8791

Performance Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Gene Daniel 605 Warsaw Road Clinton NC 28328 gdaniel@performancecdjr.com (910) 592-5337

Performance Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram Amy Hill 605 Warsaw Road Clinton NC 28328 ahill@performancecdjr.com (910) 592-5337 (336) 687-7964

Performance Ford  Gene Daniel 213 Southeast Boulevard Clinton NC 28328 gdaniel@performancecdjr.com (910) 592-5337

Piedmont Truck Center, Inc. Spencer Wood 412 S. Regional Road Greensboro NC 27409 srwood@piedmonttruckcenter.com (336) 668-2401 (336) 688-2239 (336) 668-2494

Shelton's Harley-Davidson Shelton Davis 1043 Outlet Center Drive Smithfield NC 27557 sheltonsmall@sheltonshd.com (919) 938-1592 (919) 938-1697

Shelton's Harley-Davidson Sharon Davis 1043 Outlet Center Drive Smithfield NC 27557 sharon.davis@sheltonshd.com (919) 938-1592 (919) 938-1697
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